11:03:16  6/6/2016

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: VB1613
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 168815

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts
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Property ID

Kevin Khoa Vu

13533 Partridge Cir Nw
Andover MN 55304-4291
*1691 TTH ST E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/9/2016

BIRMINGHAM'S 2ND ADDITION LOT
24 BLK 4

#* PLEASE NOTE **
12 046099 Invé# 1230601

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,085.00
120.00
1.00

$2,085.00
$120.00
$35.00

$2,240.00

27-29-22-41-0167

Jose N Perez

Beatris E Cardoza

432 Brainerd Ave

Saint Paul MN 55130-3510
*432 BRAINERD AVE
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 5/9/2016

THOMAS SUBDIVISION OF LOT 1 OF
BASS'ACRE LOTS LOT 7BLK 1

*% PLEASE NOTE **
15 023840 Inv# 1227155

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,085.00
120.00
1.00

$2,085.00
$120.00
$35.00

$2,240.00

20-29-22-33-0099

Dadder's Estates Llc

2559 7th St W

Saint Paul MN 55116-3027
*1005 CENTRAL AVE W
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 5/9/2016

UNIVERSITY SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1,

2,3 & 8 HYDE PARK, RAMSEY CO.,
MINN. LOT 26 BLK 5

** PLEASE NOTE **
14193173 Inv# 1229343

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,085.00
120.00
1.00

$2,085.00
$120.00
$35.00

$2,240.00

35-29-23-32-0111

State Of Mn Trust Exempt
Po Box 64097

St Paul MN 55164-0097
*474 CURTICE ST E
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 5/9/2016

PAUL MARTIN'S 1ST ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOTS 2 & LOT
3BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
08 049699 Invé 1225733

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,085.00
120.00
1.00

$2,085.00
$120.00
$35.00

$2,240.00

08-28-22-44-0033
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Elizabeth Black

1612 Ashland Ave Apt 3
Saint Paul MN 55104-7452
*882 HATCH AVE
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 5/9/2016

WOLTER'S SUBDIVISION LOT 51,
LAKE COMO VILLAS W 45.19 FT OF
LOTS 23 & 24 ALSO EX E 60 FT. LOTS
2526 AND LOT 27 BLK 51

#* PLEASE NOTE **
15 021920 Ivé# 1225736

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,085.00
120.00
1.00

$2,085.00
$120.00
$35.00

$2,240.00

26-29-23-24-0134

Verlee J Klimek

7076 38th St N

Saint Paul MN 55128-3320
*1242 HEWITT AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 5/9/2016

HERSEY WOOLSEY ADDITION EX S 8
FTFORALLEY LOT 6BLK 6

*% PLEASE NOTE **
14 194878 Inv# 1230172

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,085.00
120.00
1.00

$2,085.00
$120.00
$35.00

$2,240.00

27-29-23-43-0006

David Givens

1730 Graham Ave Apt 315
Saint Paul MN 55116-3269
*797 JUNO AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 5/9/2016

CLARKE'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF
ST. PAUL LOT 38 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
15023436 Invé 1226881

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,085.00
120.00
1.00

$2,085.00
$120.00
$35.00

$2,240.00

11-28-23-42-0046

Autonomy & Liberty Properties Llc
754 Glenbrook Ave N

Oakdale MN 55128-7405

*1202 MARGARET ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 5/9/2016

A. GOTZIANS RE OF SIGEL'S
ADDITION LOTS 10 AND LOT 11 BLK
9

** PLEASE NOTE **
14330134 Invé 1230174

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,085.00
120.00
1.00

$2,085.00
$120.00
$35.00

$2,240.00

33-29-22-11-0146
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Statt Properties Lp

1733 Sheridan Ave

Saint Paul MN 55116-2729
*1934 PORTLAND AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 5/9/2016

MERRIAM PARK THIRD ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAULLOT 4BLK 16

#* PLEASE NOTE **
14 099231 Invé# 1221505

2,085.00
120.00
1.00

$2,085.00
$120.00
$35.00

$2,240.00

04-28-23-24-0110

Patrick Scanlon

Angela Scanlon

4544 Lake Park Ct

Eagan MN 55122-2515
*2041 ROBLYN AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 5/9/2016

WELSHONS' PLACE VAC ALLEY
ACCRUING & LOT 9

*% PLEASE NOTE **
07 055950 Invé 1226880

2,085.00
120.00
1.00

$2,085.00
$120.00
$35.00

$2,240.00

33-29-23-32-0017

Cathedral Terrace Homeowners
428 Victoria St N

Saint Paul MN 55104-4851
*305 SELBY AVE

*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 5/9/2016

CATHEDRAL TERRACE ADDITION
NO. 2 COMMON AREA INTEREST IN
LOT 13 BLK 1 ATTRIBUTABLE TO &
LOT 6BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
06 064768 Inv# 1229533

2,085.00
120.00
1.00

$2,085.00
$120.00
$35.00

$2,240.00

01-28-23-12-0068

Jerry Mitchell

Gloria A Mitchell

2824 Charlie Brown Rd

Utica MS 39175-9480

*1064 SHERBURNE AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 5/9/2016

SIMONITSCH'S SUBDIVISION OF
BLOCK 11 & 14 OF HYDE PARK LOT
7BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
15022675 Invé 1226141

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Item Description Unit Rate
Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,085.00
120.00
1.00

$2,085.00
$120.00
$35.00

$2,240.00

35-29-23-23-0182
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Bryan T Wilhelm

Sarah Wilhelm

2001 Stillwater Ave E
Saint Paul MN 55119-3535

*2001 STILLWATER AVE

*Ward: 6
*Pending as of: 5/9/2016

BEAVER LAKE HEIGHTS ELY
TRIANGULAR PART OF LOT 11
MEASURING 8 FT ON N LAND 107
25/100 FT ON E L AND PART OF LOTS
12 AND 13 WLY OF AL RUN FROM PT
6 98/100 FT ELY FROM SW COR OF

#* PLEASE NOTE **
10 306913 Ivé# 1230171

26-29-22-31-0009

Frogtown Family Homes Llc
1657 Questwood Dr

Saint Paul MN 55113-5600
%674 VIRGINIA ST
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 5/9/2016

HUMPHREY'S ADDITION TO SAINT
PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 9 & ALLOF LOT 8
BLK 4

*% PLEASE NOTE **
13 144718 Inv# 1215925

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Item Description Unit Rate
Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Quantity Charge Amts
2,085.00 $2,085.00
120.00 $120.00
1.00 $35.00
$2,240.00
2,025.00 $2,025.00
120.00 $120.00
1.00 $35.00
$2,180.00

36-29-23-12-0047

Total Vacant Building Fee:
Total DSI Admin Fee:

Total Real Estate Admin Fee:

$29,130.00
$1,680.00
$490.00

Project Total:

Less Total Discounts:

$31,300.00
$0.00

Project Total:

14 Parcel(s)
1 Exempt Parcel(s)

$31,300.00
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