11:03:16 6/6/2016	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: VB1613 Assmt: 168815 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Page 1	
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	Unit Rate	<b>Quantity</b>	Charge Amts	Property ID	
Kevin Khoa Vu	BIRMINGHAM'S 2ND ADDITION LOT	Vacant Building Fee		2,085.00	\$2,085.00	27-29-22-41-0167	
13533 Partridge Cir Nw	24 BLK 4	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00		
Andover MN 55304-4291		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*1691 7TH ST E				-	\$2,240.00		
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***				
*Pending as of: 5/9/2016							
·	** PLEASE NOTE ** 12 046099 Inv# 1230601						
	THOMAS SUBDIVISION OF LOT 1 OF	Vacant Building Fee		2,085.00	\$2,085.00	20-29-22-33-0099	
Beatris E Cardoza	BASS' ACRE LOTS LOT 7 BLK 1	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	20-27-22-33-0077	
432 Brainerd Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
Saint Paul MN 55130-3510				=	\$2,240.00		
*432 BRAINERD AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***		\$2,240.00		
*Ward: 5		o wher and ranpayer					
*Pending as of: 5/9/2016							
1 chaing as 61. 3/7/2010	** PLEASE NOTE **						
	15 023840 Inv# 1227155						
	UNIVERSITY SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1,	Vacant Building Fee		2,085.00	\$2,085.00	35-29-23-32-0111	
2559 7th St W	2, 3 & 8 HYDE PARK, RAMSEY CO.,	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00		
Saint Paul MN 55116-3027	MINN. LOT 26 BLK 5	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
41005 CENTRAL AVE W				=	\$2,240.00		
Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***				
Pending as of: 5/9/2016							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 14 193173						
	PAUL MARTIN'S 1ST ADDITION TO	Vacant Building Fee		2,085.00	\$2,085.00	08-28-22-44-0033	
Po Box 64097	THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOTS 2 & LOT	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	***EXEMPT***	
St Paul MN 55164-0097	3 BLK 4	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	EVEMIL I	
*474 CURTICE ST E				=	\$2,240.00		
*Ward: 2		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***		Ψ2,2 10.00		
ward: 2		Owner and raxpayer					

08 049699

\*\* PLEASE NOTE \*\* 49699 Inv# 1225733

\*Pending as of: 5/9/2016

11:03:16 6/6/2016	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: VB1613 Assmt: 168815 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Page 2	
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<b>Unit Rate</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	Charge Amts	Property ID	
Elizabeth Black	WOLTER'S SUBDIVISION LOT 51,	Vacant Building Fee	1.00	2,085.00	\$2,085.00	26-29-23-24-0134	
1612 Ashland Ave Apt 3	LAKE COMO VILLAS W 45.19 FT OF LOTS 23 & 24 ALSO EX E 60 FT. LOTS	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00		
Saint Paul MN 55104-7452	25 26 AND LOT 27 BLK 51	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*882 HATCH AVE				-	\$2,240.00		
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**				
*Pending as of: 5/9/2016							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15 021920						
	HERSEY WOOLSEY ADDITION EX S 8	Vacant Building Fee		2,085.00	\$2,085.00	27-29-23-43-0006	
7076 38th St N	FT FOR ALLEY LOT 6 BLK 6	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	2. 2. 20 10 0000	
Saint Paul MN 55128-3320		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*1242 HEWITT AVE				:	\$2,240.00		
*Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	**				
*Pending as of: 5/9/2016							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 14 194878						
	CLARKE'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF	Vacant Building Fee		2,085.00	\$2,085.00	11-28-23-42-0046	
1730 Graham Ave Apt 315	ST. PAUL LOT 38 BLK 2	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	11 20 20 12 00 10	
Saint Paul MN 55116-3269		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*797 JUNO AVE				=	\$2,240.00		
*Ward: 2		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	**		. ,		
*Pending as of: 5/9/2016							
-	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15 023436						
	A. GOTZIANS RE OF SIGEL'S	Vacant Building Fee		2,085.00	\$2,085.00	33-29-22-11-0146	
754 Glenbrook Ave N	ADDITION LOTS 10 AND LOT 11 BLK	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	55-27-22-11-V1 <b>T</b> V	
Oakdale MN 55128-7405	9	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*1202 MARGARET ST				=	\$2,240.00		
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**		. ,		

\*Pending as of: 5/9/2016

11:03:16 6/6/2016	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: VB1613 Assmt: 168815 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Pag	
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<b>Unit Rate</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	Charge Amts	<b>Property ID</b>	
Statt Properties Lp	MERRIAM PARK THIRD ADDITION TO	Vacant Building Fee		2,085.00	\$2,085.00	04-28-23-24-0110	
1733 Sheridan Ave	THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 4 BLK 16	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00		
Saint Paul MN 55116-2729		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*1934 PORTLAND AVE				=	\$2,240.00		
*Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpayer '	***				
*Pending as of: 5/9/2016							
·	** PLEASE NOTE ** 14 099231 Inv# 1221505						
	WELSHONS' PLACE VAC ALLEY	Vacant Building Fee		2,085.00	\$2,085.00	33-29-23-32-0017	
Angela Scanlon	ACCRUING & LOT 9	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	33-27-23-32-0017	
4544 Lake Park Ct		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
Eagan MN 55122-2515				=	\$2,240.00		
*2041 ROBLYN AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer '	***		\$2,2 TO:00		
*Ward: 4		1 ,					
*Pending as of: 5/9/2016							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 07 055950 Inv# 1226880						
	CATHEDRAL TERRACE ADDITION	Vacant Building Fee	— — — <sub>1.00</sub> –	2,085.00	\$2,085.00	01-28-23-12-0068	
428 Victoria St N	NO. 2 COMMON AREA INTEREST IN	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	01 20 20 12 0000	
Saint Paul MN 55104-4851	LOT 13 BLK 1 ATTRIBUTABLE TO & LOT 6 BLK 1	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*305 SELBY AVE				=	\$2,240.00		
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		, ,		
*Pending as of: 5/9/2016							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 06 064768						
	SIMONITSCH'S SUBDIVISION OF	Vacant Building Fee		2,085.00	\$2,085.00	35-29-23-23-0182	
Gloria A Mitchell	BLOCK 11 & 14 OF HYDE PARK LOT	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	55-47-45-45-0104	
2824 Charlie Brown Rd	7 BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
Utica MS 39175-9480				=	\$2,240.00		
*1064 SHERBURNE AVE *Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		ψ= <sub>3</sub> 2 10.00		

\*Pending as of: 5/9/2016

Inv# 1226141

11:03:16 6/6/2016	Public Improvement Assessment Ro		t: VB1613 Assm	t: 168815	Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	Item Description	Unit Rate	<b>Quantity</b>	Charge Amts	Property ID
Bryan T Wilhelm	BEAVER LAKE HEIGHTS ELY	Vacant Building Fee	1.00	2,085.00	\$2,085.00	26-29-22-31-0009
Sarah Wilhelm	TRIANGULAR PART OF LOT 11 MEASURING 8 FT ON N L AND 107	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
2001 Stillwater Ave E	25/100 FT ON E L AND PART OF LOTS	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Saint Paul MN 55119-3535	12 AND 13 WLY OF A L RUN FROM PT 6 98/100 FT ELY FROM SW COR OF	*** O ***			\$2,240.00	
*2001 STILLWATER AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Ward: 6						
*Pending as of: 5/9/2016	** PLEASE NOTE ** 10 306913					
	illy# -Leet.					
Frogtown Family Homes Llc	HUMPHREY'S ADDITION TO SAINT	Vacant Building Fee		2,025.00	\$2,025.00	36-29-23-12-0047
1657 Questwood Dr	PAUL S 1/2 OF LOT 9 & ALL OF LOT 8 BLK 4	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
Saint Paul MN 55113-5600	DLK 4	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*674 VIRGINIA ST				_	\$2,180.00	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Pending as of: 5/9/2016						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 13 144718					
Total Vacant Building Fee:	\$29,130.00					. — — — — — —
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$1,680.00					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$490.00					
Project Total:	\$31,300.00					
<b>Less Total Discounts:</b>	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$31,300.00					

14 Parcel(s)

1 Exempt Parcel(s)